Position

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Code Enforcement
Firefighter/Paramedic
Code Enforcement
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter On Call
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City

California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$213,491
$196,849
$181,475
$159,100
$149,861
$116,145
$104,417
$90,086
$82,355
$77,336
$65,040
$62,236
$54,336
$51,903
$20,584
$19,019
$18,967
$18,403
$17,986
$15,929
$15,883

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,142
$22,635
$35,106
$45,030
$21,942
$24,133
$9,220
$4,760
$8,251
$6,482
$6,506
$8,449
$10,841
$11,641
$4,065
$0
$1,726
$6,063
$4,844
$5,927
$3,767



