Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		California City	Fire	\$213,491	\$46,142
Fire Engineer		California City	Fire	\$196,849	\$22,635
Fire Captain		California City	Fire	\$181,475	\$35,106
Fire Captain		California City	Fire	\$159,100	\$45,030
Fire Captain		California City	Fire	\$149,861	\$21,942
Fire Chief		California City	Fire	\$116,145	\$24,133
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$104,417	\$9,220
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$90,086	\$4,760
Fire Chief		California City	Fire	\$82,355	\$8,251
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$77,336	\$6,482
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$65,040	\$6,506
Code Enforcement		California City	Fire	\$62,236	\$8,449
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$54,336	\$10,841
Code Enforcement		California City	Fire	\$51,903	\$11,641
Fire Engineer		California City	Fire	\$20,584	\$4,065
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$19,019	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$18,967	\$1,726
Fire Engineer		California City	Fire	\$18,403	\$6,063
Firefighter On Call		California City	Fire	\$17,986	\$4,844
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$15,929	\$5,927
Firefighter/Paramedic		California City	Fire	\$15,883	\$3,767